2024-11-16 07:28:23
Pole Hedge Trimmer LXT
DUN500WRGE
Product Description
18V LXT • 600 mm • 23,5 mm
Brushless hedge trimmer for high hedge trimming.
The brushless hedge trimmer with long shaft is very suitable for
cutting tall and long hedges. The blade is articulated 115 degrees,
making it easy to cut the bush tops. The blade can be folded into
the transport position for a full 180 degrees. Includes 2 x 6,0 Ah
batteries and a charger.
Product Features
 The narrow design of the handle ensures excellent handling
 XPT (Extreme Protection Technology) is engineered for improved dust and water resistance for operation in
harsh job site conditions
 Electric brake for maximum productivity and increased operator safety
 Battery protection system automatically shuts off power when the battery level is low
 Brushless maintenance-free and long-life motor
Barcode
88381894760
Product Specifications
Max Cutting Capacity 23,5 mm
Continuous use 18V / 6.0 Ah battery 60 min
Tool weight with battery (EPTA) 3,9 - 4,3 kg
Vibration Level (3 axes) at Rear Handle 2,5 m/s²
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-ion) Li-ion
Battery Voltage 18 V
Brushless Motor YES
Sound Pressure Level 81,5 dB(A)
Length of Blade 500 mm
Vibration Uncertainty (K Factor) 1,5 m/s²
Product Dimensions (L x W x H): 2115 x 97 x 137 mm
Sound Power Level (LWA) 92,5 dB(A)
Impacts per Minute (IPM) 2000 - 4400 min⁻¹
Voltage LXT 1
System LXT 18V/36V
Product net weight (new) 3,6 kg
Vibration Level (3 axes) at Front Handle 4,7 m/s²
Noise Uncertainty (K Factor) 3 dB(A)
Angle range vertical 115 º
Tool Category Tree Care and Hedge Care
Standard Equipment
 1pc DC18RC Fast Charger
 2pcs BL1860B (6.0Ah) 18V LXT battery
More info